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CONECTANDO EL ECOSISTEMA DE LAS STARTUPS

Las 25 operaciones de inversion mas destacadas del afio
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Startup

Fever

Jeff

Wallapop
Universal DX
Preply

Cabify
SolarMente
Arthex Biotech
StudentFinance
Trucksters
Paack

Wallbox
Zunder
Bound4Blue
Cooltra
InnovaMat
Payflow

Inbrain
Neuroelectronics
Beamer

Qida

DeepUli

VICIO

Som Biotech
Crisalion Mobility
Voicemod
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2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Inversion
101.381.500 €
83.000.000 €
81.000.000 €
64.160.000 €
62.440.000 €
60.000.000 €
50.000.000 €
42.000.000 €
39.000.000 €
33.000.000 €
30.000.000 €
29.000.000 €
22.540.000 €
22.400.000 €
22.000.000 €
20.000.000 €
20.000.000 €
20.000.000 €

18.630.000 €
18.000.000 €
17.000.000 €
17.000.000 €
17.000.000 €
15.000.000 €
14.500.000 €
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